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NON-ACCEPTANCE OF FAMILY PLANNING METHODS

3986. DR. KIRIT P. SOLANKI:

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the reasons for client dissatisfaction, discontinuation or low acceptance of contraceptive methods has been monitored along with regular feedback mechanism for the services offered under family planning service delivery level;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) if not, the reasons therefor?

ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND

FAMILY WELFARE
(SMT. ANUPRIYA PATEL)

(a) & (b): Yes; the reasons for client dissatisfaction, discontinuation and usage of contraceptive methods are captured through National Family Health Surveys and Client Exit
Interviews.

The State Quality Assurance Committees (SQAC) and District Quality Assurance Committees (DQAC) monitor quality of services, and take feedback from clients availing services.

(c):     Does not arise.

………………….

